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Position

Chief Business Official

Director Of Technology
Director Of Transportation
Director Of Maintenance

Supt' Sec/Personnel Technician
Payroll Tech

Director Of Food Services

Ranch Manager

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity
Corning Union High
Corning Union High
Corning Union High
Corning Union High
Corning Union High
Corning Union High
Corning Union High
Corning Union High

Department

Classified Management
Classified Management
Classified Management
Classified Management
Classified Management
Classified Management
Classified Management

Classified Management

Total Wages

$106,254

$80,430

$76,906

$76,334

$68,338

$47,441

$45,352

$2,083



