	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Business Official		Corning Union High	Classified Management	\$106,254
2.	Director Of Technology		Corning Union High	Classified Management	\$80,430
3.	Director Of Transportation		Corning Union High	Classified Management	\$76,906
4.	Director Of Maintenance		Corning Union High	Classified Management	\$76,334
5.	Supt' Sec/Personnel Technician		Corning Union High	Classified Management	\$68,338
6.	Payroll Tech		Corning Union High	Classified Management	\$47,441
7.	Director Of Food Services		Corning Union High	Classified Management	\$45,352
8.	Ranch Manager		Corning Union High	Classified Management	\$2,083